 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
4" Horizontal Discharge - Submersible Non-Clog Pumps
29
1D

START
CODE
FULL
LOAD
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR
AMPS
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD
O.D
inch (mm)
4SEV4524DS 140226 4.5 230/1 60 1750 A 26.0 59.0 10/4 SOW 0.750 (19.1)
4SEV4564DS 140227 4.5 200/3 60 1750 C 20.9 48.6 10/4 SOW 0.750 (19.1)
4SEV4534DS 140228 4.5 230/3 60 1750 E 18.2 56.0 10/4 SOW 0.750 (19.1)
4SEV4544DS 140229 4.5 460/3 60 1750 E 9.1 28.0 10/4 SOW 0.750 (19.1)
4SEV4554DS 140230 4.5 575/3 60 1750 E 7.2 22.4 10/4 SOW 0.750 (19.1)
4SEV7524DS 140231 7.5 230/1 60 1750 A 39.0 96.0 6/4 SOW 1.06 (27)
4SEV7564DS 140232 7.5 200/3 60 1750 B 30.8 69.5 8/4 SOW 0.830 (21)
4SEV7534DS 140233 7.5 230/3 60 1750 D 26.8 80.0 8/4 SOW 0.830 (21)
4SEV7544DS 140234 7.5 460/3 60 1750 D 13.4 40.0 8/4 SOW 0.830 (21)
4SEV7554DS 140235 7.5 575/3 60 1750 D 10.7 32.0 10/4 SOW 0.750 (19.1)
4SEV11364DS 140236 11.3 200/3 60 1750 B 32.2 109.5 8/4 SOW 0.830 (21)
4SEV11334DS 140237 11.3 230/3 60 1750 D 28.0 126.0 8/4 SOW 0.830 (21)
4SEV11344DS 140238 11.3 460/3 60 1750 D 14.0 63.0 8/4 SOW 0.830 (21)
4SEV11354DS 140239 11.3 575/3 60 1750 D 11.2 50.4 10/4 SOW 0.750 (19.1)
4SEV15034DS 140240 15.0 230/3 60 1750 D 38.0 160.0 6/4 SOW 1.06 (27)
4SEV15044DS 140241 15.0 460/3 60 1750 D 19.0 80.0 6/4 SOW 1.06 (27)
4SEV15054DS 140242 15.0 575/3 60 1750 D 15.2 64.0 8/4 SOW 0.830 (21)
Moisture/Temperature sensor cord for all phase models is 18/5 SOW, 0.476 (12.1mm) O.D.
inches
(mm)
10/16